VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY TUITION CHARGES
ACADEMIC YEAR FALL 2015 / SPRING 2016
MEDICAL CENTER

Medical School (MD) Tuition

Medical School Masters' Degree Programs:

Public Health, Clinical Investigation
1st year
2nd year
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)

Laboratory Invetigation (per credit hour)

Medical Physics
1st year
2nd year
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)

Education of the Deaf, Speech-Language Pathology

1st, 2nd, 3rd year
4th year
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)

Health Professions Education (MHPE)
1st, 2nd year
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)

Professional Doctorate in Medical Physics
1st, 2nd year
3rd, 4th year
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)

Doctor of Audiology
1st, 2nd, 3rd year
4th year
Special, Non-Degree Seeking (per credit hour)

Fees:

Student Health Insurance

Student Recreation Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

Student Transcript - One Time Charge
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FY 16

47,150

33,495
16,748
1,392

1,392

33,444
22,298
1,392

35,556
7,038
1,392

25,029
1,392

34,824
29,268
1,392

35,556
7,038
1,392

FY 16

2,721
270
160

30

Fall 2015
Semester

1,360.50
135
80

Spring 2016
Semester

1,360.50
135
80



